
Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Bambinilauf 2
1. 737 Klink, Luis TSV Freudenstadt 2008 1. MW 9 1. M 02:50

2. 732 Haid, Florian Skiclub Loßburg 2008 2. MW 9 2. M 02:51

3. 731 Haid, Benjamin Skiclub Loßburg 2009 1. MW 8 3. M 02:55

4. 722 Ankele, Bruno Dornstetten 2008 3. MW 9 4. M 02:55

5. 740 Schulze, Fanny TSV Wildbad 2008 1. MW 9 1. W 02:59

6. 736 Hartmann, Rohan TSV Freudenstadt 2008 4. MW 9 5. M 03:06

7. 733 Maier, Lina Skiclub Loßburg 2008 2. MW 9 2. W 03:09

8. 724 Buss, Leonard LC Waldachtal 2009 2. MW 8 6. M 03:10

9. 738 Kneißler, Joshua TSV Freudenstadt 2009 3. MW 8 7. M 03:11

10. 773 Tzschupke, Sophie TV Dornstetten 2008 3. MW 9 3. W 03:12

11. 730 Schaber, Lisa - Marie Lombach 2009 1. MW 8 4. W 03:16

12. 739 Lang, Franziska TSV Freudenstadt 2008 4. MW 9 5. W 03:18

13. 765 Bauer, Til () 2008 5. MW 9 8. M 03:24

14. 768 Wößner, Luisa Hallwangen 2009 2. MW 8 6. W 03:26

15. 725 Carrasco, Celina LC Waldachtal 2009 3. MW 8 7. W 03:50

16. 741 Nestle, Lara-Luise TV Dornstetten 2008 5. MW 9 8. W 03:59

17. 729 Würger, Maylin LC Waldachtal 2008 6. MW 9 9. W 04:01

18. 734 Bässler, Svenja SV Oberiflingen 2009 4. MW 8 10. W 04:04

19. 767 Hoppe, Julia (Aach) 2009 5. MW 8 11. W 04:06

20. 727 Schuckert, Madlene LC Waldachtal 2009 6. MW 8 12. W 04:08

22. internationaler Adventslauf Dornstetten am  17.12.2017

Ergebnisliste Bambinilauf 2  über  800 m

Platz Startnr. Name                         Verein Jahrg. AK     M/W Zeit

1



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

MW 8
1. 731 Haid, Benjamin Skiclub Loßburg 2009 m 02:55   

2. 724 Buss, Leonard LC Waldachtal 2009 m 03:10   

3. 738 Kneißler, Joshua TSV Freudenstadt 2009 m 03:11   

4. 730 Schaber, Lisa - Marie Lombach 2009 w 03:16   

5. 768 Wößner, Luisa Hallwangen 2009 w 03:26   

6. 725 Carrasco, Celina LC Waldachtal 2009 w 03:50   

7. 734 Bässler, Svenja SV Oberiflingen 2009 w 04:04   

8. 767 Hoppe, Julia (Aach) 2009 w 04:06   

9. 727 Schuckert, Madlene LC Waldachtal 2009 w 04:08   

MW 9
1. 737 Klink, Luis TSV Freudenstadt 2008 m 02:50   

2. 732 Haid, Florian Skiclub Loßburg 2008 m 02:51   

3. 722 Ankele, Bruno Dornstetten 2008 m 02:55   

4. 740 Schulze, Fanny TSV Wildbad 2008 w 02:59   

5. 736 Hartmann, Rohan TSV Freudenstadt 2008 m 03:06   

6. 733 Maier, Lina Skiclub Loßburg 2008 w 03:09   

7. 773 Tzschupke, Sophie TV Dornstetten 2008 w 03:12   

8. 739 Lang, Franziska TSV Freudenstadt 2008 w 03:18   

9. 765 Bauer, Til () 2008 m 03:24   

10. 741 Nestle, Lara-Luise TV Dornstetten 2008 w 03:59   

11. 729 Würger, Maylin LC Waldachtal 2008 w 04:01   

22. internationaler Adventslauf Dornstetten am 17.12.2017

Ergebnisliste AK Bambinilauf 2

AK-Pl. Startnr. Name                             Verein/Ort Jahrg. m/w Zeit

1


